QUIT CLAIM DEED

APN: 005-480-02

City/State/Zip: CLINTON

RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO

THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S):
JOHN A. TUROFF for and in consideration
Dollars (\$) do hereby QUIT CLAIM the
right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR(S) may have in all that real property, the receipt of
which is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S): JOHN A TUROFF
LIVING TRUST AGREEMENT UAD 10/14/03 whose address
is (if applicable): 41022 West Rosewood Drive , situate
in the City of CLINTON TWP, County of MACOMB, State of MICHIGA
All that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of Nevada bounded and described as follow
(Set forth legal description) PARCEL NUMBER 005-480-02
To your 29 North Rance 49 Fast MD B. & M.
TOWNSHIP 29 NORTH, RANGE 49 EAST, M.D.B. & M SECTION 5: E 1/2 OF NW 1/4, ALSO KNOWN AS
SECTION D. E 12 OF 110 14, MISS 14
LOTS 3, 6, \$ 11.
Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way
appertaining to. In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on
Signature of Grantor Signature of Grantor
Signature of Grantor Signature of Grantor
STATE OF MENADA MICHIGAN
COUNTY OF ELLERA MACOMB
This instrument was acknowledged before me on (date) 3/10/04
By (person(s) appearing before notary public) JOHN A. TUROFF
CHARLES R SHAW Notary Public, Macomb County, MI
My Commission expires: S / Wy Commission Expires May 26, 2004
(Notary Stamp)

OFFICIAL RECORDS

OFFICIAL RECORDS

OFFICIAL RECORDS

OFFICIAL RECORDS

OFFICIAL RECORDS

OFFICIAL RECORDS

EUREKA COULTY, HEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES/400

185976

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

1. Assessor	Parcel Number (s)		ok kecokbeks of	PTIONAL USE ONLY #: / 8 = 59 74	, [
	480-02			Book: 376	Page: 369	
. p)		_	0	Pale of Recording:	3-15-04	
c)		_	4	lotes:		
d)		-	L		•	
2 Tune of De			L			
2. Type of Pr	•					
a) [5 5] c) [Vacant Land Condo/Twnhse		Single Fam Res.	~		\ \
e) 🗀	Apt. Bidg.	- =	!-4 Plex Comm'l/Ind'l			\ \
9) 🗀	Agricultural		lobile Home			7 1
D	Other	_	•			
3. Total Value	ue/Sales Price (of Property:	\$			
Deed in Li	eu of Foreclosure	Only (value of p	roperty) \$		1	
Transfer Ta	ax Value:		\$		_	
Real Prope	rty Transfer Tax [Due:	<u></u>			
			-			
4. If Exempti)	
a. Transi	fer Tax Exemption,	per NRS 375.090). Section:	8\ /	/ /	
b. Explai	n Reason for Exem		Transfer	# 1 +	eust-	
·		_	The best		CKILG	
provided hereil of additional ta	110, that the information be supported by n. Furthermore, the x due, may result RS 375.030, the lount owed.	documentation in a disallowance in a penalty of 1	f called upon of any claim 0% of the ta	i to substantiate ed exemption, oi x due plus intere	the information r other determinat st at 1% per mon	th.
/ / (_/:	· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 	
SELLER (GR	RANTOR) INFO	RMATION	BUYER	(GRANTEE)	INFORMATIO	λī
(RE	QUIRED)			(REQUIRED)	IN OKMATIO	1 <u>4</u>
Print Name:	TOHN A. TI	ROFF	Print Nam			
Address: 🚜	1022 W. R			=	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
City:		DUNSHIP	City:	 		·
State:	MI. Zip:		~	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- ·	
	Take with.	480.38	State:		Zip:	
COMPANY/F	ERSON REQU	ESTING REC	ORDING			· —
(REQUIRED IF NO	T THE SELLER OR BUY	ER)				
Print Name:				Escrow#		
Address:					- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
City:		St	ate:	Zi	n.	
		 -			۲.	

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)